JLX-PRO
Technical Specification Sheet
TS
S
 J
N
D
-J
LX
P
R
O
-0
10
6-
10
Specifications subject to change without notice. Manufactured by Jands Pty Ltd ABN 45 001 187 837.
Note: While all due care and attention has been taken in the preparation of this document, Jands Pty Ltd shall not be liable for any inaccuracies or omissions which may occur therein
Jands Pty Ltd 40 Kent Road Mascot NSW 2020 Australia
Phone +61 2 9582 0909  Fax +61 2 9582 0999  www.jands.com.au
MODULAR WIRED
LIGHTING BAR SYSTEM
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL/PART PART NUMBER
2.35m Lighting Bar, 1 x 19 pin inlet, 6 x 10A outlets. JND-JLXP23M6
3.53m Lighting Bar, 1 x 19 pin inlet, 6 x 10A outlets. JND-JLXP35M6
4.71m Lighting Bar, 1 x 19 pin inlet, 6 x 10A outlets. JND-JLXP47M6
4.71m Lighting Bar, 2 x 19 pin  inlets, 12 x 10A outlets. JND-JLXP47M12
19 pin to 19 pin extension cable, 20A, 15m. JND-JLXPEX15S20
19 pin to 19 pin  extension cable, 20A, 17.5m. JND-JLXPEX17S20
19 pin to 19 pin  extension cable, 20A, 20m. JND-JLXPEX20S20
19 pin to 19 pin  extension cable, 20A, 22.5m. JND-JLXPEX22S20
19 pin to 19 pin extension cable, 20A, 25m. JND-JLXPEX25S20
19 pin socket to bare ends, length to order JND-JLXPEXFTB
19 pin to 19 pin patch cable, 20A, 2.5m. JND-JLXPP2S20
19 pin to 19 pin patch cable, 20A, 5m. JND-JLXPP5S20
19 pin socket to 6 x 10A 3 pin plugs, 1m. JND-JLXPLNSS10
19 pin plug to 6 x 10A 3 pin sockets, 1m. JND-JLXPLNSP10
19 pin socket to 6 x 20A 3 pin plugs, 1m. JND-JLXPLNSS20
19 pin plug to 6 x 20A 3 pin sockets, 1m. JND-JLXPLNSP20
DESCRIPTION
The Jands JLX-PRO is a modular pre-wired lighting bar system
featuring a central load-bearing extrusion with aluminium side
panels, forming two mechanically and electrically segregated